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Application ID 

G.H.S. GOVT COLLEGE, SUJANGARH 

WAITING LIST - FIRST (B.COM PART I 2023-24) 

Name of Applicant 

61 

12 3634639822028 PRIYA SHARMA 

12 363 306742 2036 KRITIKA DADHICH 
123161912222055TANISHA SOMANI 

12 364 302 1422046 PANKAJ BAGARIA 
123542049122035 YASH MUNDRA 
123 799557222028SADAN SINGH 

12371 7822022073 BHAVYA PARE EK 

123315622522012 RAKESH SHARMA 
123311925322018 ASHISH RATAWA 

123S82 344022071 HARSH SHARMA 

123501693322055 DHRUV SHARMA 

1232606 3502 2085 VAIBHAV SHARMA 
123184q14822098 MANISH PAREEK 
12395707842 2034 RUCHI HATEHPURIA 
123777980222090 PIYUSH DUDHORIA 
12357924 3022058ANSHU SHARMA 

123340079122072 DHRUV BAGARIA 
12 3954694322094 GOVIND 
12355015362 2065 AAKANKSHA JALAN 
123840383022089 JATIN DADHICH 
123143328522094 Rhythm Jagwani 
123521716522076 SUMIT NAWHAL 
123766306422078 MAHENDRA SINGH 

123934389822047 AYUSH SHARMA 

123973754 122060 ROOP SINGH BIKA 
123461640022052 SANIYA CHHIMPA 
123430069722061 JAYA BHANSALI 
123556941722026 LOKENDRA SINGH RATHORE 
123145687622034 HARPAL SINGH 
12381855 102 2030 BHARAT SINGH 
123603119322010 MOH SHAHID KAZI 
123924014322031 SUMIT KUMAR SHARMA 
123659202222012 CHIRAG BAFANA 
123129816322027 KANHAIYALAL BAGARIA 
123854632922080 AKASH AGRAWAL 
123103354022036 RAGHAV JHANWAR 
123145192022077 SHIVAM SHARMA 
123678668522040 YASH PAREEK 
123723113222045 ANSHUMAN GOYAL 
123619896822035 GOUTAM BHARGAW 
123302520222084 MAHENDRA 
123600995722040 ADITYA SHARMA 
123644527522092 HEMANT KUMAR BAID 
123632355822089 ARYAN PRAJAPAT 
123874256522030 SHANKAR LAL GODARA 
123815700122022 VISHAL JANGIR 

123829628022053 PRADEEP 
123991534722070 SUNIL GULERIA 
123561178122078 MO IRFAN KHAN 

123701637322012 KOMAL BAID 
123542901522046NEHA AGARWAL 

123238330022016 SHUBHAM DADHICH 
123890426222031 SOYAB TAK 
123102119822020 JAVED KHAN 
123808748522060 PANKAJ KUMAR 
1233812 18422087HITESH SAIN 

123460363822080 RATAVA PREM KAILASH 
58 123564102122078 KAILASH GEDAR 
59 123291870622071 SHAHID BHATI 
60 123729424222098 RISHABH 

123358936722029sUDHANSHU SAIN 
62 123472182322070 RISHABH TAPARIA 

Father's Name 

UTTAMCHAND SHARMA 

DHRUVE KUMAR 
MANOJ SOMANI 

SANJAY BAGARIA 

KISHANLAL MUNDRA 
|ROHITAS SINGH 

ASHOK PAREEK 
SHYAM SUNDAR SHARMA 

MANOJ RATAWA 

MANOJ KUMAR 

VIIAY SHARMA 
MAHESH CHOTIA 

MANGILAL PAREEK 

MURARI FATEHPURIA 

SUNIL KUMAR 

MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA 

SHIV PRASAD 

ARUN KUMAR 
SANWAR MAL JALAN 

SUNIL DADHICH 
Yash Kumar Jagwani 
DAMODAR PRASAD SHARMA 

DUNGAR SINGH 

SAGARMAL SHARMA 

PRATAP SINGH 

ASLAM CHHIMPA 

SURENDRA BHANSALI 

JAGDISH SINGH RATHORE 

KISHOR SINGH 

BHANWAR SINGH 

ARIF KAZI 
RAJKUMAR SHARMA 

RAKESH BAFANA 

RAJEEV BAGARIA 

KEDAR MAL 

RATAN JHANWAR 
MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA 

MAHAVEER PRASAD 

RAJUDASs SWAMI 

sURESH KUMAR 
LICHMAN RAM 
PRAMOD SHARMA 

VIMAL KUMAR BAID 

JAIKUMAR 

VIMAL KUMAR GODARA 
HARIPRASAD JANGIR 

PUKHRAJ 

OMPRAKASH GULERIA 

|ASGAR ALI 
PAWAN BAID 

MAHENDRA KUMAR AGARWAL 
RAMESH KUMAR 

MO SADEEK CHHIMPA 

NUAM KHAN 

SUNIL KUMAR 
LAXMAN SAIN 

KAILASH RATAVA 

HANUMANARAM GEDAR 

MO SHARIF BHATI 

KAILASH PAREEK 

RAJKUMAR SAIN 

DWARKA PRASAD TAPARIA 

Category 

General 
General 

General 

General 

Admission Percent Bonus 

General Waiting 

Categoryage.(%) | (%) %) 

Waiting 

OBC 

Waiting 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

General 

General 

General 

Waiting 

OBC 

Waiting General 

General Wailing 73.40 

General Waiting 73.00 0.00 73.00 

General Waiting 73.00 0.00 73.00 
72.80 General Waiting 3.00 69.80 

General 72.20 Waiting 69.20 3.00 

General Waiting 72.00 0.0072.00 

General Waiting 68.00 3.00 71.00 
General 70.60 Waiting 
General Warting 70.00 

General Waiting 
General Waiting 

OBC 

Waiting 
Waiting 

70.60 

70.60 

70.60 

67.20 

64.00 

3.00 

66.80 

3.00 73.60 

Tot. 

Perc.( 

3.00 73.60 

0.00 

73.60 

0.00 73.40 

0.00 

3.00 

70.60 

0. 00 69.80 

).00 

General Waiting 65.00 0.0065.00 

70.00 

3.0069.80 
0.0068.00 
0.00 

64.60 64.60 0.00 
64.00 0.00 64.00 

General Waiting 63.60 0.0063.60 

68.00 

0. 0067,40 
0.0067.20 

General Waiting 63.40 0.0063.40 
General Waiting 60.20 3.0063.20 

General Waiting 60.00 3.0063.00 

General Waiting 62.80 0.0062.80 

General Waiting 62.40 0.0062.40 

General Waiting 62.40 0.0062.40 

67.00 
66.80 

General Waiting 61.80 
General Waiting 60.80 0.0060.80 
General Waiting 60.40 0.0060.40 

General Waiting 60.40 

General Waiting 59.60 

General Waiting 59.40 

OBC Waiting 59.20 

OBC Waiting 56.20 

OBC Waiting 59.00 

General Waiting 58.80 

General Waiting 58.80 

OBC Waiting 58.40 

OBC Waiting 58.40 

Waiting 58.20 

Waiting 58.00 

58.00 Waiting 
Waiting 57.80 

Waiting 54.80 

Waiting 54.40 

Waiting 57.00 

Waiting 56.60 

Waiting 56.60 

OBC Waiting 56.40 

OBC Waiting 56.40 

0.0062.20 
0.0062.00 
0.0061.80 

60.40 0.00 
0.00 59.60 

0.00 59.40 
0.00 59.20 
3.0059.20 
0.00 59.00 
0.00 58.80 
0.00 58.80 
0.00 58.40 
0.00 58.40 

0.00 58.00 

0.00 58.00 
0.00 57.80 
3.00 57.80 
3.00 57.40 
0.00 57.00 
0.0056.60 
0.00 56.60 
0.00 56.40 
0.00 56.40 
0.00 56.00 

0.0055.80 
0.00 55.80 

0.00 55.40 
3.0055.40 
0.0055.20 

CONVENER 

General Waiting 69.80 

General Waiting 66.80 

General Waiting 68.00 
General Waiting 68.00 

General 67.40 

General Waiting 62.20 

General Waiting 62.00 

General Waiting 56.00 

OBC Waiting 55.80 

OBC Waiting 55.80 

General Waiting 55.40 

OBC Waiting 52.40 

General Waiting 55.20 

0.00 58.20 
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Application ID 

96 

G.H.S. GOVT COLLEGE, SUJANGARH 
WAITING LIST - FIRST (B.COM PART I 2023-24) 

Name of Applicant 

123764991722018AMAN ALI SHEIKH 
123785421722066 Jayshree Saini 
1235112170220 38 AMIAD ALI 

123764999422049 LAUT JANGIR 
123485870522042 AISHWARYA PAREEK 
123428925222081 RAGHAV LAHOT 
12337167702208O SYARAM JANGIR 
123437288022044 HEMANT SAIN 
123582992222065 CHAITANYA CHATURVEDI 

1232514 10422073 

123511322422085 KHUSHI GAHALOT 

123395891022098 PIYUSH SWAMI 
12377048802 2083KASIM BHATI 

TANISHA SONI 

123611573322029 MOHAMMED SOYAL PATHAN 
123309695022010 MOHAMMED SAMEER BHATI 
123440923122090 CHANDRAPRAKASH 
123335742222019 NAMAN BHANSALI 
123607461922078 SUVANSHU JOSHI 
123104683222059 KRISHAN GOPAL PRAJAPAT 
123883921622040 SANWAR MAL 
123504496422072 MAYANK DARJI 
123915859722010 SHAHRUKH 
12391691932 2041ANUJ CHOUDHARY 

123801190022061 BHAVESH JANGIR 
123502 701122088 VIKAS BAGRA 

123468548922032 VANSH SHARMA 

12340422 7022027Govind Jangir 
123183964122094 KULDEEP 
123145038222036 MO IRFAN 
123446727322015 AZAJ BHATI 
123423213422026 JAGDEESH 

94 123815849122018 GHANSHYAM MALI 
95 123850148022058 RONAK SONI 

123448916022090 PRAHLAD SONI 
97 123306469422087 MOHIT KUMAR SAINI 

Father's Name 

SAHD ALI SHEIKH 
Munna al Tak 

|ANWAR AU 
PAWAN KUMAR JANGIR 

DAMODAR PAREEK 

JAY PRAKASH LAHOTI 

NAGRMAL JANGIR 
|sURYAPRAKASH SAIN 

|YOGESH CHATURVEDI 
DUNGARMAL GAHALOT 

RAJE NDRA SWAMI 
MO SALIM BHATI 

NARPAT SINGH SONI 

MOHAMMED KHALIL 
MOHAMMED SALIM BHATI 
NANU RAM 

|AMARCHAND BHANSALI 

ANIL KUMAR JOSHI 
SANWARMAL PRAJAPAT 

HANUMANA RAM 
RAM LAL DARJI 

MOH FARUQ 
MANOJ KUMAR CHOUDHARY 

MANOJ KUMAR JANGIR 

MADAN LAL BAGRA 

|SITARAM SHARMA 
Vimal Kumar Jangir 
KANHAIYALAL PRAJAPAT 

|MUKHTYAR ALI 
MAHBOOB BHATI 

KISHAN LAL 

NANDLAL MALI 

KISHAN LAL SONI 

|SATYA PRAKASH SONI 
RAMESH KUMAR SAINI 

|Category 

ORC 

OBC 

General 

OBC 

OBC 

General 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 
General 

OBC 

OBC 

General 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC Waiting 
General Waiting 

Waiting General 54 00 

Waiting 54.00 0.00 54.00 

Waiting 0.00 53.80 53.80 
Waiting 53.60 0.005360 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

Admission PercentBonus Perc.( 
Category age.(%)| (%) %) 

OBC 

Waiting 55.00 000 55.00 

Waiting 

OBC 

Waiting 

Waiting 
General Waiting 

General 

Waiting 
Waiting 

Waiting 
Waiting 

52.00 3.00 55.00 

S4 60 

Waiting 
Waiting 52.60 0.00 52.60 

Waiting 52.40 

Waiting 52.20 

General Waiting 51.80 

Waiting 50.80 0.00 50.80 

Waiting 50.80 0.00 50.80 

Waiting 50.20 0.00 50.20 

54 40 

Waiting 

Waiting 53.00 

Waiting 

51.40 

54.00 

50.20 

53.00 

O.00 

49.80 

0.00 

49.60 

3 00 

0.00 

Waiting 50.00 3.00 53.00 

52.80 0.00 52.80 

48.80 

0.00 

0.00 

48.60 

Tot. 

54.60 

0.00 

54 40 

50.00 0.00 50.00 

48.80 0.00 

0.00 

54, 40 

0.0052.40 

53.00 

0.0052.20 
0.00 51.80 

0.00 

53.00 

49.60 
49.00 0.00 49.00 

0.00 

49.80 

48.80 

48.80 

Waiting 
Waiting 48.40 0.00 

Waiting 48.00 0.00 

Waiting 
Waiting 
Waiting 43.80 3.00 46.80 

Waiting 44.60 0.00 44.60 

48.60 

48.40 

48.00 

45.00 3.00 48.00 

47.00 0.00 47.00 

3.00 53 20 

Waiting 42.20 0.00 42.20 
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